

Electronic Filing Cover Sheet

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H07000165954 3)))



H070001659543ABC4

Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

Division of Corporations Fax Number : (850)205-0381

From:

To:

Account Name : BUSINESS FILINGS Account Number : 105256001620 Phone : (608)827-5300 Fax Number : (608)827-5501

FOREIGN PROFIT/NONPROFIT CORPORATION

EA Services, Inc.

Certificate of Status	. 0
Certified Copy	0
Page Count	04
Estimated Charge	\$70.00

Electronic Filing Menu

Corporate Filing Menu

Help

6/25/2007 C.J. 6-Ile

JUN 26

РH

Ņ

T

JUN-25-2807 16:45 竹ひノひひひしろフラゲーろ APPLICATION BY FOREIGN CORPORATION FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 607.1503, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN CORPORATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA.

EA Services, Inc.		- 2 A
(Enter name of corporation; must inclu "inc.," "Co.," "Corp," "Inc," "Co," or "(ude "INCORPORATED," "COMPANY," "CORPORATION," "Corp.")	
Cascade Industrial, Inc.		THE SAL
(If name unavailable in Florida, enter a	alternate curporate name adopted for the purpose of transacting business in Florid	II) Charles A
Wyoming	3. 47-09/3735	TO F
(State or country under the law of which	ch it is incorporated) (FEI number, if applicable)	- DATA O
2/14/2007	5. Perpetual	- OF
(Date of incorporation)	(Duration: Year corp. will cease to exist or "perpetual	")
02-01-07		
	da. If corporation has not transacted business in Florida, insert "upon qualificatio EE SECTIONS 607.1501, 607.1502 and 817.155, F.S.)	n.")
7. 2800 E Broadway Ste C PMB 701	1, Houston, Texas 77075	
	(Principal office address)	
2800 E Broadway Ste C PMB 701	1, Houston, Texas 77075	· · ·
	(Current mailing address)	
g All Lawful Business		
(Purpose(s) of corporation author	orized in home state or country to be carried out in state of Florida)	
9. Name and <u>street address</u> of Flori	ida registered agent: (P.O. Box or Mail Drop Box NOT acceptable)	
Name: Robert C Burt Jr.		
Office Address: 4362 Avalon Blvd	d	
Milton	, Florida _32583	
(City)	(Zip code)	
10. Registered agent's acceptance;	·	

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this application, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.

(Registered agent's signature) Robert C Burt Jr.

11. Attached is a certificate of existence duly authenticated, not more than 90 days prior to delivery of this application to the Department of State, by the Secretary of State or other official having custody of corporate records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is incorporated.

12. Names and business addresses of officers and/or directors:

H07000165954 5

P.02 .

	2007. 11 11
, DIRE	CTORS
hairman:	2007 JUN 26 PM 2. TO SECRIT UP 2007 JUN 26 PM 2.
ddress: _	CTORS
ice Chair	man:
ddress: _	
~	
	Kevin Stem
ddress:	8030 Hall Road, Houston, Texas 77075
-	
Juccus.	Randy Pinson
Address:	11917 NE 56th Circle Ste B, Vancouver, Washington 98682
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
B. OFFI	CERS
resident:	Kevin Stem
Address:	2800 E Broadway Ste C PMB 701, Houston, Texas 77075
Vice Presi	dent: Randy Pinson
Address:	11917 NE 56th Circle Ste B, Vancouver, Washington 98682
Secretary:	Kevin Stem
Address:	2800 E Broadway Ste C PMB 701, Houston, Texas 77075
freasurer:	Randy Pinson
Address:	11917 NE 56th Circle Ste B, Vancouver, Washington 98682

13.

(Signature of Director or Officer listed in number 12 of the application)

14. Kevin Stern, President

· . _

(Typed or printed name and capacity of person signing application)

H07000165954 3

JN-25-2007 16:46

State of Wyoming

P. 04

Office of the Secretary of State

United States of America, State of Wyoming

I, MAX MAXFIELD, SECRETARY OF STATE of the STATE OF WYOMING, do hereby certify that according to the records of this office,

EA Services, Inc. is a Profit Corporation

did on February 14, 2007, comply with all applicable requirements of this office. Its period of duration is Perpetual. This entity has been assigned entity identification number 2007-000532066.

This entity is in existence and in good standing in this office and has filed all annual reports and paid all annual license taxes to date, or is not yet required to file such annual reports; and has not filed Articles of Dissolution.

I have affixed hereto the Great Seal of the State of Wyoming and duly generated, executed, authenticated, issued, delivered and communicated this official certificate at Cheyenne, Wyoming on this 5th day of June, 2007 at 9:56 AM.



TOTAL P. 24